L06000013993

(Re	questor's Name)	
bA)	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	1-10-1111
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:
	Office I ise Or	niv c al



000064475770

02/09/06---01001--012 **160.00

GECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

06 FEB -8 PH 4: 28

LOG-13992

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo			
SUBJECT:	R50 Customs (Name of Limited	LLC d Liability Company)	·
The enclosed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are so	abmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Javon Prido	gen	
	ধ	Name of Person)	.,
	850 Cu	Ston S	
	(Firm/Company)	
	3906 Cate	5 Ave	
		(Address)	
	Tallahassee Fi	/, 3230} /State and Zip Code)	
	(City.	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:	
Javas Pridas	_	-1 (850 × 272-1)	359
(Nance of	() f Person)	at (850) 272-13 (Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee		S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section	§

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
850 Customs LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	xd Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3906 Cates Ave Tallahassie, FL 32301	3906 Cates Ave Talkhassep, 12, 32301
Tallahassee, H. 32301	Talkhassep, 12. 32301
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration of the registration of the registration of the registration of the registration.	egistered agent are:
Tallaha 55ee City, State, a	FL 3230) CORD STATE STAT
liability company at the place designated in to registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all reformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Jakon Pridgen	
	3906 Cates Ave	_ ,
	Tallahassee, Fl. 32301	
MGRM	James Pridgen	<u> </u>
	2964 Sunset dr	-
	Marianna, FL 32448	
, 1787 E (5)	2	
(Use attachment if necessary)		<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		<u> </u>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than		IONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must	the date of filing: (OPT st be specific and cannot be more than five busines	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five busines	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me	st be specific and cannot be more than five business Lander or an adhorized representative of a member.	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me	ember or an adthorized representative of a member.	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with of this document compared to the c	st be specific and cannot be more than five business Lander or an adhorized representative of a member.	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)